2013 LWCF TRAINING - DRAFT CURRICULUM

Day/Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

LWCF Training
Thursday

SLO/ASLO Training
Thursday

Friday

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 Noon
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Registration

General Welcome &

Opening Presentations

LWCF Foundations
(enabling legislation; intent;

section 6(f)(3) principles)

Appropriation, Apportionment, Obligation,

Expenditure, & Reapportionment (SRA)

10:00 AM BREAK
NPS' Transition to FBMS, PRISM,

ASAP, & Grants.gov

NOON LUNCH BREAK

6(f)(3) Map Basics
Interpreting Old Maps
Modern Mapping Technology

Identifying the section 6(f)(3) area

3:00 PM BREAK

Match

Financial Systems (ASAP)
Project Performance
Grant Close Out
END OF DAILY SESSIONS

Official Reception

NEPA

(to include section 106)

10:00 AM BREAK

NEPA continued

NOON LUNCH BREAK

Appraisals

3:00 PM BREAK
General Grant Administration and

Defensible Administrative Records

SCORPS, OPSP, and Planning Grants

END OF DAILY SESSIONS

Optional Group or One-on-One Sessions

Poster Sessions

Section 6(f)(3) Conversions

10:00 AM BREAK
Section 6(f)(3) Conversions continued
[Case Studies]

[include mineral extraction]

NOON LUNCH BREAK

Temporary Non-conforming Use
Public Facility Requests

Changes in Use

3:00 PM BREAK
Federal Accountability
Inherent Risk in the LWCF Program
Audits (A-133)

LWCF Program Reviews

END OF DAILY SESSIONS

Role of the SLO/ASLO

Unanswered Questions From the Week or

On the Cards/Flip Charts Provided

10:00 AM BREAK
Training Closeout Session

"Where do we go from here?"

LWCF Training Concludes

Executive Level SLO/ASLO Training Begins
[LWCF Program Overview]

[Act, CFR, Manual, MOAs, Circulars]
[Appropriation & Apportionment History]
[SLO Designation & Responsibilities]
[FBMS & Grants.gov]

[Managing Controversy, Disputes, & Appeals]
[Communication, Protocols, and Staffing]
10:00 AM BREAK
[State, NPS Regions, & WASO Relationships]
[Congressional Relationships]
[LWCF Branding]

[A-133 Audits]

[Annual Report]

[Program Reviews]

[SCORP & OPSP]

SLO/ASLO Training Concludes

NASORLO/NASPD

END OF DAILY SESSIONS

NASORLO/NASPD

END OF DAILY SESSIONS




